Matches Information

Order

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Round Away Team

1

1

Bye

Hydroz CP1
Royal

Great Lakes
Bay
Orthodontics
CP1 Orange

4 Seasons CP1
Green
Amazing Deli
CP1 Red

Great Lakes
Bay
Orthodontics
CP1 Orange
Kutchey CP1
Grey

Bye

Sterile State
CP1 Gold
Amazing Deli
CP1 Red

Baseball
Heaven CP1
Navy

Bye

Great Lakes
Bay
Orthodontics
CP1 Orange
Hydroz CP1
Royal

4 Seasons CP1
Green
Bye

Baseball
Heaven CP1
Navy
Hydroz CP1
Royal

Sterile State
CP1 Gold
Bye

Hydroz CP1
Royal

Great Lakes
Bay
Orthodontics
CP1 Orange

4 Seasons CP1
Green

Home Team

Sterile State
CP1 Gold
Baseball
Heaven CP1
Navy
Kutchey CP1
Grey

Amazing Deli
CP1 Red
Baseball
Heaven CP1
Navy

Hydroz CP1
Royal

Sterile State
CP1 Gold
Kutchey CP1
Grey

Hydroz CP1
Royal

Great Lakes
Bay
Orthodontics
CP1 Orange
4 Seasons CP1
Green

Sterile State
CP1 Gold
Kutchey CP1
Grey

Baseball
Heaven CP1
Navy

Amazing Deli
CP1 Red

4 Seasons CP1
Green
Amazing Deli
CP1 Red

Great Lakes
Bay
Orthodontics
CP1 Orange
Kutchey CP1
Grey
Kutchey CP1
Grey

Sterile State
CP1 Gold
Amazing Deli
CP1 Red

Baseball
Heaven CP1
Navy

Date

04/30/2022
[Sat]
04/30/2022
[Sat]

04/30/2022
[Sat]

04/30/2022
[Sat]
05/03/2022
[Tue]

05/03/2022
[Tue]

05/03/2022
[Tue]
05/05/2022
[Thu]
05/05/2022
[Thu]
05/05/2022
[Thu]

05/05/2022
[Thu]

05/10/2022
[Tue]
05/10/2022
[Tue]

05/10/2022
[Tue]

05/10/2022
[Tue]
05/12/2022
[Thu]
05/12/2022
[Thu]

05/12/2022
[Thu]

05/12/2022
[Thu]
05/17/2022
[Tue]
05/17/2022
[Tue]
05/17/2022
[Tue]

05/17/2022
[Tue]

Start Time

9:00AM

9:00AM

10:30AM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

End Time Location

10:15AM

10:15AM

11:45AM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

Plymouth
Park

Plymouth
Park

Plymouth
Park
Chestnut Hill
Elementary

Larkin Park

Larkin Park

Chestnut Hill
Elementary
Larkin Park

Larkin Park

Chestnut Hill

Elementary

Larkin Park

Larkin Park

Chestnut Hill
Elementary

Larkin Park

Larkin Park

Chestnut Hill
Elementary
Larkin Park

Larkin Park

Field

Griggs Field

Wilson
Field

Wilson
Field

CH Field
Field 5

Field 6

CH Field

Field 5

Field 6

CH Field

Field 5

Field 6

CH Field

Field 5

Field 6

CH Field

Field 5

Field 6



Matches Information

Order
24

25

26

27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Round Away Team

6

6

10

10

10

11

10

11

11

Bye

Kutchey CP1
Grey

Baseball
Heaven CP1
Navy
Amazing Deli
CP1 Red
Bye

Amazing Deli
CP1 Red

Great Lakes
Bay
Orthodontics
CP1 Orange
Kutchey CP1
Grey

Bye

Sterile State
CP1 Gold
Amagzing Deli
CP1 Red

Baseball
Heaven CP1
Navy

Bye

Great Lakes
Bay
Orthodontics
CP1 Orange
Hydroz CP1
Royal

4 Seasons CP1
Green
Bye

Sterile State
CP1 Gold

Hydroz CP1
Royal
Bye

Baseball
Heaven CP1
Navy

4 Seasons CP1
Green

Sterile State
CP1 Gold

Home Team

Sterile State
CP1 Gold
Great Lakes
Bay
Orthodontics
CP1 Orange
Hydroz CP1
Royal

4 Seasons CP1
Green

4 Seasons CP1
Green
Baseball
Heaven CP1
Navy

Hydroz CP1
Royal

Sterile State
CP1 Gold
Kutchey CP1
Grey

Hydroz CP1
Royal

Great Lakes
Bay
Orthodontics
CP1 Orange
4 Seasons CP1
Green

Sterile State
CP1 Gold
Kutchey CP1
Grey

Baseball
Heaven CP1
Navy
Amazing Deli
CP1 Red
Amazing Deli
CP1 Red
Great Lakes
Bay
Orthodontics
CP1 Orange
4 Seasons CP1
Green
Baseball
Heaven CP1
Navy
Kutchey CP1
Grey

Great Lakes
Bay
Orthodontics
CP1 Orange
Amazing Deli
CP1 Red

Date

05/19/2022
[Thu]
05/19/2022
[Thu]

05/19/2022
[Thu]

05/19/2022
[Thu]
05/24/2022
[Tue]
05/24/2022
[Tue]

05/24/2022
[Tue]

05/24/2022
[Tue]
05/26/2022
[Thu]
05/26/2022
[Thu]
05/26/2022
[Thu]

05/26/2022
[Thu]

05/31/2022
[Tue]
05/31/2022
[Tue]

05/31/2022
[Tue]

05/31/2022
[Tue]
06/02/2022
[Thu]
06/02/2022
[Thu]

06/02/2022
[Thu]
06/07/2022
[Tue]

06/07/2022
[Tue]

06/07/2022
[Tue]

06/07/2022
[Tue]

Start Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

End Time Location

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

Chestnut Hill
Elementary

Larkin Park

Larkin Park

Chestnut Hill
Elementary

Larkin Park

Larkin Park

Chestnut Hill
Elementary
Larkin Park

Larkin Park

Chestnut Hill

Elementary

Larkin Park

Larkin Park

Chestnut Hill
Elementary

Larkin Park

Larkin Park

Chestnut Hill
Elementary

Larkin Park

Field

CH Field

Field 5

Field 6

CH Field

Field 5

Field 6

CH Field

Field 5

Field 6

CH Field

Field 5

Field 6

CH Field

Field 5

Field 5

CH Field

Field 6



Matches Information

Order
47

48
49

50

51
52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63
64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Round Away Team

12

11

12

12

13

12

13

13

14

13

14

14

15

14

15

15

16

15

16

16

17

16

17

17

Bye

Hydroz CP1
Royal

4 Seasons CP1
Green

Great Lakes
Bay
Orthodontics
CP1 Orange
Bye

Kutchey CP1
Grey

Great Lakes
Bay
Orthodontics
CP1 Orange

4 Seasons CP1
Green

Bye

Kutchey CP1
Grey

Great Lakes
Bay
Orthodontics
CP1 Orange
Amazing Deli
CP1 Red
Bye

Kutchey CP1
Grey

Sterile State
CP1 Gold
Baseball
Heaven CP1
Navy

Bye

Amazing Deli
CP1 Red
Sterile State
CP1 Gold

Hydroz CP1
Royal
Bye

Baseball
Heaven CP1
Navy

4 Seasons CP1
Green

Sterile State
CP1 Gold

Home Team

Hydroz CP1
Royal
Kutchey CP1
Grey

Sterile State
CP1 Gold
Baseball
Heaven CP1
Navy

Amazing Deli
CP1 Red
Amazing Deli
CP1 Red
Sterile State
CP1 Gold

Hydroz CP1
Royal

Baseball
Heaven CP1
Navy

Baseball
Heaven CP1
Navy

4 Seasons CP1
Green

Sterile State
CP1 Gold
Hydroz CP1
Royal
Hydroz CP1
Royal

4 Seasons CP1
Green

Great Lakes
Bay
Orthodontics
CP1 Orange
Amazing Deli
CP1 Red
Kutchey CP1
Grey

Great Lakes
Bay
Orthodontics
CP1 Orange
4 Seasons CP1
Green
Baseball
Heaven CP1
Navy
Kutchey CP1
Grey

Great Lakes
Bay
Orthodontics
CP1 Orange
Amazing Deli
CP1 Red

Date

06/09/2022
[Thu]
06/09/2022
[Thu]
06/09/2022
[Thu]
06/09/2022
[Thu]

06/14/2022
[Tue]
06/14/2022
[Tue]
06/14/2022
[Tue]

06/14/2022
[Tue]
06/16/2022
[Thu]

06/16/2022
[Thu]

06/16/2022
[Thu]

06/16/2022
[Thu]
06/21/2022
[Tue]
06/21/2022
[Tue]
06/21/2022
[Tue]
06/21/2022
[Tue]

06/23/2022
[Thu]
06/23/2022
[Thu]
06/23/2022
[Thu]

06/23/2022
[Thu]
06/28/2022
[Tue]

06/28/2022
[Tue]

06/28/2022
[Tue]

06/28/2022
[Tue]

Start Time

6:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

End Time Location

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

Larkin Park

Chestnut Hill
Elementary
Larkin Park

Larkin Park
Chestnut Hill

Elementary

Larkin Park

Larkin Park

Chestnut Hill
Elementary

Larkin Park

Larkin Park

Chestnut Hill
Elementary
Larkin Park

Larkin Park
Chestnut Hill
Elementary

Larkin Park

Larkin Park

Chestnut Hill
Elementary

Larkin Park

Field

Field 5
CH Field

Field 6

Field 5

CH Field

Field 6

Field 5

CH Field

Field 6

Field 5

CH Field

Field 6

Field 5

CH Field

Field 6

Field 5

CH Field

Field 6



