## Matches Information

Order	Round	Away Team	Home Team	Date	Start Time	End Time	Location	Field
1	1	Вуе	Sterile State CP1 Gold	04/30/2022 [Sat]				
2	1	Hydroz CP1 Royal	Baseball Heaven CP1 Navy	[04/30/2022 [Sat]	9:00AM	10:15AM	Plymouth Park	Griggs Field
3	1	Great Lakes Bay Orthodontics CP1 Orange	Kutchey CP1 Grey	04/30/2022 [Sat]	9:00AM	10:15AM	Plymouth Park	Wilson Field
4	1	4 Seasons CP1 Green	Amazing Deli CP1 Red	04/30/2022 [Sat]	10:30AM	11:45AM	Plymouth Park	Wilson Field
5	1	Amazing Deli CP1 Red	Baseball Heaven CP1 Navy	05/03/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Chestnut Hill Elementary	CH Field
6	1	Great Lakes Bay Orthodontics CP1 Orange	Hydroz CP1 Royal	05/03/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 5
7 8	1 2	Kutchey CP1 Grey Bye	Sterile State CP1 Gold Kutchey CP1	05/03/2022 [Tue] 05/05/2022	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 6
9	2	Sterile State CP1 Gold	Grey Hydroz CP1 Royal	[Thu] 05/05/2022 [Thu]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Chestnut Hill Elementary	CH Field
10	2	Amazing Deli CP1 Red	Great Lakes Bay Orthodontics CP1 Orange	05/05/2022 [Thu]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 5
11	2	Baseball Heaven CP1 Navy	4 Seasons CP1 Green	05/05/2022 [Thu]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 6
12	3	Вуе	Sterile State CP1 Gold	05/10/2022 [Tue]				
13	3	Great Lakes Bay Orthodontics CP1 Orange	Kutchey CP1 Grey	05/10/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Chestnut Hill Elementary	CH Field
14	3	Hydroz CP1 Royal	Baseball Heaven CP1 Navy	05/10/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 5
15	3	4 Seasons CP1 Green	Amazing Deli CP1 Red	05/10/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 6
16	4	Вуе	4 Seasons CP1 Green	05/12/2022 [Thu]				
17	4	Baseball Heaven CP1 Navy	Amazing Deli CP1 Red	05/12/2022 [Thu]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Chestnut Hill Elementary	CH Field
18	4	Hydroz CP1 Royal	Great Lakes Bay Orthodontics CP1 Orange	05/12/2022 [Thu]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 5
19	4	Sterile State CP1 Gold	Kutchey CP1 Grey	05/12/2022 [Thu]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 6
20	5	Вуе	Kutchey CP1 Grey	05/17/2022 [Tue]				
21	5	Hydroz CP1 Royal	Sterile State CP1 Gold	05/17/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Chestnut Hill Elementary	CH Field
22	5	Great Lakes Bay Orthodontics CP1 Orange	Amazing Deli CP1 Red	05/17/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 5
23	5	4 Seasons CP1 Green	Baseball Heaven CP1 Navy	05/17/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 6

## Matches Information

Order	Round	Away Team	Home Team	Date	Start Time	End Time	Location	Field
24	6	Вуе	Sterile State CP1 Gold	05/19/2022 [Thu]				
25	6	Kutchey CP1 Grey	Great Lakes Bay Orthodontics CP1 Orange	05/19/2022 [Thu]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Chestnut Hill Elementary	CH Field
26	6	Baseball Heaven CP1 Navy	Hydroz CP1 Royal	05/19/2022 [Thu]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 5
27	6	Amazing Deli CP1 Red	4 Seasons CP1 Green	05/19/2022 [Thu]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 6
28	7	Вуе	4 Seasons CP1 Green	05/24/2022 [Tue]				
29	7	Amazing Deli CP1 Red	Baseball Heaven CP1 Navy	05/24/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Chestnut Hill Elementary	CH Field
30	7	Great Lakes Bay Orthodontics CP1 Orange	Hydroz CP1 Royal	05/24/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 5
31 32	7 8	Kutchey CP1 Grey Bye	Sterile State CP1 Gold Kutchey CP1	05/24/2022 [Tue] 05/26/2022	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 6
33	8	Sterile State	Grey Hydroz CP1	[Thu] 05/26/2022	6:00PM	7:30PM	Chestnut Hill	CH Field
34	8	CP1 Gold Amazing Deli CP1 Red	Royal Great Lakes Bay Orthodontics	[Thu] 05/26/2022 [Thu]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Elementary Larkin Park	Field 5
35	8	Baseball Heaven CP1 Navy	CP1 Orange 4 Seasons CP1 Green	05/26/2022 [Thu]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 6
36	9	Bye	Sterile State CP1 Gold	05/31/2022 [Tue]				
37	9	Great Lakes Bay Orthodontics CP1 Orange	Kutchey CP1 Grey	05/31/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Chestnut Hill Elementary	CH Field
38	9	Hydroz CP1 Royal	Baseball Heaven CP1 Navy	05/31/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 5
39	9	4 Seasons CP1 Green	Amazing Deli CP1 Red	05/31/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 6
40	10	Вуе	Amazing Deli CP1 Red	06/02/2022 [Thu]				
41	10	Sterile State CP1 Gold	Great Lakes Bay Orthodontics CP1 Orange	06/02/2022 [Thu]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Chestnut Hill Elementary	CH Field
42	10	Hydroz CP1 Royal	4 Seasons CP1 Green	06/02/2022 [Thu]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 5
43	11	Bye	Baseball Heaven CP1 Navy	06/07/2022 [Tue]				
44	10	Baseball Heaven CP1 Navy	Kutchey CP1 Grey	06/07/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 5
45	11	4 Seasons CP1 Green	Great Lakes Bay Orthodontics CP1 Orange	06/07/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Chestnut Hill Elementary	CH Field
46	11	Sterile State CP1 Gold	Amazing Deli CP1 Red	06/07/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 6

## Matches Information

Order	Round	Away Team	Home Team	Date	Start Time	End Time	Location	Field
47	12	Вуе	Hydroz CP1 Royal	06/09/2022 [Thu]				
48	11	Hydroz CP1 Royal	Kutchey CP1 Grey	06/09/2022 [Thu]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 5
49	12	4 Seasons CP1 Green	Sterile State CP1 Gold	06/09/2022 [Thu]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Chestnut Hill Elementary	CH Field
50	12	Great Lakes Bay Orthodontics CP1 Orange	Baseball Heaven CP1 Navy	[1110] 06/09/2022 [Thu]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 6
51	13	Вуе	Amazing Deli CP1 Red	06/14/2022 [Tue]				
52	12	Kutchey CP1 Grey	Amazing Deli CP1 Red	06/14/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 5
53	13	Great Lakes Bay Orthodontics CP1 Orange	Sterile State CP1 Gold	06/14/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Chestnut Hill Elementary	CH Field
54	13	4 Seasons CP1 Green	Hydroz CP1 Royal	06/14/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 6
55	14	Вуе	Baseball Heaven CP1 Navy	06/16/2022 [Thu]				
56	13	Kutchey CP1 Grey	Baseball Heaven CP1 Navy	06/16/2022 [Thu]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 5
57	14	Great Lakes Bay Orthodontics CP1 Orange	4 Seasons CP1 Green	06/16/2022 [Thu]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Chestnut Hill Elementary	CH Field
58 59	14 15	Amazing Deli CP1 Red Bye	Sterile State CP1 Gold Hydroz CP1	06/16/2022 [Thu] 06/21/2022	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 6
		-	Royal	[Tue]				
60	14	Kutchey CP1 Grey	Hydroz CP1 Royal	06/21/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 5
61	15	Sterile State CP1 Gold	4 Seasons CP1 Green	06/21/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Chestnut Hill Elementary	CH Field
62	15	Baseball Heaven CP1 Navy	Great Lakes Bay Orthodontics CP1 Orange	06/21/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 6
63	16	Вуе	Amazing Deli CP1 Red	06/23/2022 [Thu]				
64	15	Amazing Deli CP1 Red	Kutchey CP1 Grey	06/23/2022 [Thu]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 5
65	16	Sterile State CP1 Gold	Great Lakes Bay Orthodontics CP1 Orange	[1114] 06/23/2022 [Thu]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Chestnut Hill Elementary	CH Field
66	16	Hydroz CP1 Royal	4 Seasons CP1 Green	06/23/2022 [Thu]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 6
67	17	Bye	Baseball Heaven CP1 Navy	06/28/2022 [Tue]				
68	16	Baseball Heaven CP1 Navy	Kutchey CP1 Grey	06/28/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 5
69	17	4 Seasons CP1 Green	Great Lakes Bay Orthodontics CP1 Orange	06/28/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Chestnut Hill Elementary	CH Field
70	17	Sterile State CP1 Gold	Amazing Deli CP1 Red	06/28/2022 [Tue]	6:00PM	7:30PM	Larkin Park	Field 6